SM 2025

NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
06.07 - 11.07.2025

RACE 332 D SENIOR K2 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

55

52

58

59

53

51

56

60

54

57

LAGERSTAM Julia
LUDA Ardis

JOHANSSON Johanna
NILSSON Tilde

SIVTOFT Tyra
TYREBRANT Nelly

UPPENBERG Esther
PALDANIUS Sofia

CARLSSON Signe
NOREFJORD Julia

ANDERSSON Ebba
TORUDD Alexandra

BIRATH Elsa
BIRATH Emelie

OSKARSSON Tove
OSKARSSON Maja

OHRAS Elsa
RICHTER Ella

HOGLUND Elin
NYQVIST llse

Created on 30.08.2025 14:57:39 | Page 1 of 1

FRI 14:16

KLUB RESULTAT
LOKK 24:21:61

LOKK

MKK 24:27:79
MKK

LOKK 25:16:30
LOKK

JKK 25:35:21
JKK

JKK 25:40:35
JKK

HmMKK 26:10:16
HmMKK

BrkK 26:37:97
BrkK

OKF 30:11:94
OKF

MKK DNF
MKK

BKK DNS
BKK

Generated by RaceManager



