

RACE 332 D SENIOR K2 5000 FINAL

FRI 14:16

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	55	LAGERSTAM Julia LUDA Ardis	LöKK LöKK	24:21:61
2	52	JOHANSSON Johanna NILSSON Tilde	MKK MKK	24:27:79
3	58	SIVTOFT Tyra TYREBRANT Nelly	LöKK LöKK	25:16:30
4	59	UPPENBERG Esther PALDANIUS Sofia	JKK JKK	25:35:21
5	53	CARLSSON Signe NOREFJORD Julia	JKK JKK	25:40:35
6	51	ANDERSSON Ebba TORUDD Alexandra	HmKK HmKK	26:10:16
7	56	BIRATH Elsa BIRATH Emelie	BrKK BrKK	26:37:97
8	60	OSKARSSON Tove OSKARSSON Maja	ÖKF ÖKF	30:11:94
	54	OHRÅS Elsa RICHTER Ella	MKK MKK	DNF
	57	HÖGLUND Elin NYQVIST Ilse	BKK BKK	DNS